
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComT. Moza Saeed

Draw the Hands on the Clock Face

12:15

4:15

3:15

6:15

3:15

7:15

1:15

8:15

5:15



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComT. Moza Saeed

Draw the Hands on the Clock Face

12:15

4:15

3:15

6:15

3:15

7:15

1:15

8:15

5:15


